Vidovdanski Kup 2022
Krusevac, 25/6/2022

Disciplina 8
25/06/2022 - 13:01

Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod4

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

DJORDJEVIC, Stevana
PRCIC, Naida
VITANOVIC, Elena
STOJANOVIC, Tara
JOVANOVIC, Mila
SRETENOVIC, Helena
MUJEZINOVIC, Emina

Grupa2od 4

oO~NOOThA, WN -

STOJANOVIC, Tara
VUKIC, Dunja
PETKOVIC, Nina
TASIC, Nikolina
MARKOVIC, Nadja
TAMBURIC, Sanja
SPASIC, Tara
BOGAVAC, Sara

Grupa3od 4

00 ~NO Ok WN P

STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
JAKOVLJEVIC, Jovana
SEKULIC, Iskra
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
BOGAVAC, Nina
PANAJOTOVA, Nlkolija
PETROVIC, Danica
DJORDJEVIC, Iva

Grupa4od 4

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BOGDANOVIC, Una
NIKOLIC, Teodora
VELICKOVIC, Lana
PALANGETIC, Milana
PETROVIC, Elena
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
ZIVKOVIC, Petra

G.R.

14
11
14
13
13
12
11

13
12
13
11
13
11
13
15

11
12
12
10
12
11
12
10

10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12

Rasina
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Nis 2005
Leskovac
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Orka 034
Naisus
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Dubocica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Leskovac
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

1:09.91
1:08.61
1:09.85
1:15.56

1:02.35
1:00.08
56.47
55.49
55.51
56.85
1:00.19
1:05.01

54.98
52.92
51.46
47.14
51.18
51.72
53.70
55.04

46.62
46.39
43.17
38.92
42.08
44.27
46.44
46.65
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